
Blueprint Community Grants
The Blueprint Community Grants are investing in community level interventions focused on improving 
community health and wellbeing by reducing health disparities for high priority populations. 

Request for Qualifications open on October 12 and the due date is November 18, 2021. Grant awards 
cover the period of Winter 2021/22 through June 30, 2023.  

A total of $400,000 is available to address Clackamas County Blueprint Plan priorities:
Funding levels: 

• Innovation Grant: $2,500 to $50,000 until June 30, 2023
• Impact Grant: $50,000 to $75,000 until June 30, 2023 

Grant funding available to address these focus areas: 
• Increased access to dental care for high priority populations  
• Coordination of suicide prevention and harm reduction activities 
• Increase access and utilization to alcohol and drug use treatment
• Improve access to treatment for adolescents and adults with depression
• Increase access to behavioral health support services
•  Reduce Emergency Departments visits for those with Medicaid who are experiencing 

mental health concerns 
• Follow-up care after an Emergency Department visit
• Chronic disease prevention and outreach
• Improved access to culturally preferred healthy foods 
•  Increase number of clinical and community sites in Clackamas County who screen for food insecurity
•  Increase food distribution sites to culturally-specific markets, community agriculture and local 

sources to invest in the localization of the supply chain and streamline distribution
•  Assess level of nutritious and culturally appropriate food at pantries through nutrition policy recommen-

dations and evaluation tools to identify the preferred foods of community members utilizing pantries

Eligibility:
•  For-profit, non-profit and not-for-profit organizations serving Clackamas County residents 

are eligible to apply 
• Coalitions, schools, small businesses are highly encouraged to apply

To learn more, go to BlueprintClackamas.com

Announcing…


